
 
Term Dates  - 2024-25  

Autumn Term 2024 

 

Monday 2 

September 

Inset Day School Closed 

Tuesday 3 September First Day Back  

Wednesday 2 October  Rosh Hashanah Close at 1pm 

Thursday 3 Friday 4 October  Rosh Hashanah School Closed 

Friday 11 October Kol Nidre  Close at 1pm 

Wednesday 16 October Succot - Erev Close at 1pm 

Thursday 17 Friday 18 

October 

Succot School Closed 

Wednesday 23 October Shemini Atzeret - Erev Close at 1pm 

Thursday 24 Friday 25 

October 

Shemini Atzeret & Simchat 

Torah 

School Closed  

Half Term: Monday 28- Friday 1 November 

Friday 20 December 

 

Last day Of Term 

 

Close at 2pm 

 

 

Spring Term 2025  

Monday 6 January  Inset Day  School Closed 

Tuesday 7 January First Day Back   

Half Term: Monday 17- Friday 21 February 

Friday 14 March Purim Party Close at 2pm 

Friday 4 April Last Day of Term and Seder Close at 1pm 

 

Summer Term 2025  

 
Tuesday 22 April Inset day School Closed  

Wednesday 23 April First Day Back  

Monday 5 May Bank Holiday School Closed  

Half Term: Monday 26- Friday 30 May 

Monday 2- Tuesday 3 June Shavuot School Closed 

Thursday 17 July  Last Day of Term  

Friday 18 July Gan Alon Show for leaving 

children  

 

Gan Alon reopens Tuesday 2 September 2025. 

*Please note: 

Dates and times can be subject to change. 


